
Categories Total Opened Total Reopened Total Disposed Jury Trials Court Trials Administrative/Final
Hearing

Dismissed before
Trial OtherMedian Age at Dispo.

E
st
at
es

Corporate Trusts
Formal Proceedings
Informal Proceedings
Probate Unclassified
Special Administration
Summary Assignment
Summary Settlement
Trusts
Ancillary Proceedings
Determination of Descent
Formal Term. of Joint Tenancy
Termination of Life Estate
Total

G
ua
rd
ia
ns
hi
ps

Adult Guardianship
Conservatorship
Minor (Estate-Ch. 54)
Minor (Person-Ch. 48)
Temporary Guardianship
Guardianship Unclassified
Total

P
ro
te
ct
iv
e 
A
ct
io
ns

Protect Place w/Guardianship
Protect Place on Existing Guardianship
Protective Services
Alcohol Commitments
Drug Commitments
Mental Commitments
Juvenile Commitments (JM)
Minor Commitment (ME)
Total

A
do
pt
io
ns Juvenile Adoptions (JA)

Probate Adoption (AD)
Total

Grand Total

000000001
568406519066430793
386308,466708,4761139,259
010578005795667

302601,369101,376791,617
28800108001081103
20900790079180
76401500015416174
17910530054183
2100380038135
500700708
800500505

19011,50417011,54024712,825
464015901,41711,61741,747
3301025026022
425817028903640375
365414102,54402,73942,804
2062101014003030322
3204014038040

23442304,42915,08785,310
383728301,27841,60211,614
4751035041035
9222018042047
31410601501350139
403000303
55925,32901,69777,625818,095
431895046097201,136
33341908505375539

7147,05803,1741110,9578711,608
1739043704490451
69135601,92801,99711,233

166502,36502,44611,684
9837,54611,5049,9851230,03034331,427

Probate Disposition
Report Period: 1/1/2022 thru 12/31/2022

District:All  |  County: All

Certified Year End
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